
stand na ronde 7 

pl nr naam score wp SB 

1 59 W. Luberti 6.0 34.5 30.25 
2 77 A. Kohier 6.0 29.5 23.50 
3 46 P. Hopman 6.0 29.0 23 .50 
4 67 R. Verdonk 6.0 27.5 21.50 
5 47 H. Perez Garcia 5.5 35.5 27.50 

6 58 J. Blanchard 5.5 29 . 0 21.25 
7 74 J.Stuifbergen 5.0 34.0 23.00 
8 64 D. de Graaf 5.0 33.0 21.50 
9 53 J. Booy 5.0 31.5 20.50 
10 56 J. Bui js 5.0 26.5 18.00 

11 68 C. Kooijman 5.0 26.5 17.00 
12 72 H. Kuyer 5.0 26.5 16.50 
13 2 J. van Duiken 5.0 25.5 15.50 
14 48 R. Weidema 4.5 31.0 17.75 
15 37 R. v Beemdelust 4.5 31.0 17.50 

16 24 S. Casse 4.5 29.0 16.25 
17 51 H. Jolles 4.5 29.0 15.75 
18 9 P. A.C.Holscher 4.5 28.5 15.75 
19 50 0. van Keulen 4.5 27.0 15.75 
20 60 MAC de Vos 4.5 27.0 15.00 

21 11 H. Lof 4.0 32.0 15.25 
22 61 H. Rijninks 4.0 29.5 12.50 
23 40 Y. Pelter 4.0 28.5 13.50 
24 32 A. Wels 4.0 27.0 12.00 
25 27 J. Geus 4.0 26.0 12.50 

26 7 H. Visser 4.0 26.0 11.50 
27 19 L. Preeker 4.0 26.0 11.50 
28 42 J. Pot 4.0 26.0 10.50 
29 12 A. M. Kaizer 4.0 24.0 11.00 
30 38 R. Arcilla 4.0 24.0 10.00 

31 63 H. v Doggenaar 4.0 24.0 9.50 
32 44 D. Goes 4.0 23.5 11.50 
33 23 AJ Terhorst 4.0 23.5 11.50 
34 52 E. Sibbing 3.5 29.5 12.25 
35 75 P. Ruiter 3.5 25.0 10.25 

36 55 B. Goldhoorn 3.5 23 . 5 9.75 
37 3 H. Prast 3.5 23.5 8.25 
38 41 vd Schootbrugge 3.5 22 . 5 10.25 
39 39 E. Braun 3.5 22.0 9.25 
40 70 H. Radder 3.0 27.5 9.50 



stand na ronde 7 

pl nr naam score 

i l i 
ft 

l 
3
 

1 1 1 

SB 

41 31 B. Hoetmer 3.0 25.0 8.00 
42 78 GJC Stolwijk 3.0 25.0 7.50 
43 35 R. Willemsen 3.0 24.0 6 . 50 
44 5 D. Spel 3.0 23.5 7.50 
45 10 B. van Rooijen 3.0 23 . 5 6.50 

46 30 R. Tijssens 3.0 23.0 7.00 
47 73 C. Roetman 3 . 0 23.0 7.00 
48 54 JG Jansen 3.0 22.5 5.00 
49 16 R.M. Leurs 3.0 21.5 6.50 
50 13 W. Birkhoff 3 . 0 19.5 6.25 

51 62 R. Kloppenburg 3.0 18.5 6.00 
52 45 G. de Graaf 2.5 26.0 7.50 
53 18 D.A.Mansvelder 2.5 23.0 6.75 
54 33 M. van Spengen 2.5 20.5 4.25 
55 14 0. van Aalten 2.5 20.0 4.00 

56 1 G. Holtmans 2.5 19.5 4.25 
57 36 M. Hofman 2.5 19.5 4 . 25 
58 22 Smith Rodriques 2.5 18.0 3.00 
59 71 P. Meurs 2.5 17.0 4.75 
60 43 H. Groenewegen 2.0 23.5 4.50 

61 79 J.Potters 2.0 22.5 5.50 
62 57 E. Kroll 2 . 0 21.0 4.00 
63 29 D. Portengen 2.0 21.0 3.50 
64 28 P. Koopmans 2.0 19.5 4.25 
65 69 M.Kli jnkramer 2.0 19.0 2.50 

66 76 P. Otten 2.0 18.5 3 .00 
67 25 J. Vonk 2.0 17.0 2.00 
68 4 B. Vossepoel 2.0 17.0 2.00 
69 66 R.J. Beukema 1.5 18.5 2.25 
70 6 TJ de Boer 1.0 17.0 1.50 

71 8 C.A.P. Struyk 1.0 16.5 0.00 
72 34 J. Kuyper 0.0 16.0 0.00 
73 15 B. Dijkstra 0.0 0.0 0.00 
74 17 de Vey Hamberg 0.0 0.0 0.00 
75 20 J. Tuinman 0.0 0.0 0.00 

76 21 D. vd Meulen 0.0 0.0 0.00 
77 26 B.P. Mulder 0.0 0.0 0.00 
78 49 H.J.H. Kuyper 0.0 0.0 0.00 
79 65 G. Heek 0.0 0.0 0.00 
80 80 EFGHIJKLMN 0.0 0.0 0.00 


